
Last Name First Name City State Email Region
Archibald Elizabeth Elk Ridge UT lilabusjudd@gmail.com NW
Augustine Richelle Stansbury Park UT auggie@wirelessbeehive.com NW
Bacon Gail Beaverton OR gail@bacon-family.com NW
Barney Alexis Alpine UT lexiopal@gmail.com NW
Barney Jina Alpine UT jinabarneydance@gmail.com NW
Beatley Elaine Portland OR ebeatley@pugetsound.edu NW
Bentzen Kiki (Kirsten) Bellevue WA kikibentzen@comcast.net NW
Capperauld Jan Sun City West AZ janandwill@cox.net W
Case Jocelyn Portland OR joceydancer05@hotmail.com NW
Case Sherry Portland OR slscase5353@gmail.com NW
Chisholm Suvi Lake Oswego OR suvichisholm@gmail.com NW
Corness Jennifer Chilliwack BC celticadance@hotmail.com NW
Coyle Elizabeth Spokane Valley WA hamish@cet.com NW
Crane-Deklerk Kelsey Taylorsville UT kelseyluella@hotmail.com NW
Curran Leanore Renton WA leanorec@msn.com NW
Donehoo Heather Taylorsville UT h.donehoo@comcast.net NW
Earl Julie West Jordan UT julieearl6@comcast.net NW
Fischer Mary Ann Sherwood OR highland2012@kojimail.com NW
Flink Melanie Bellingham WA melrosedancers@gmail.com NW
Gardner Laurie Juneau AK celticquest@gci.net NW
Grimes Marie Spokane WA mariedawngrimes@hotmail.com NW
Johnson Ann Beaverton OR windsor@spiritone.com NW
Keene McKenzie Centerville UT kenziekeene@highlandpeaksdance.comNW
Mace Charei South Jordan UT charei.r@live.com NW
MacKenzie Angus North VancouverBC angusdance@telus.net NW
MacKenzie Bonnie Lake Oswego OR bhbmackenzie@comcast.net NW
MacKenzie Day Marianna Lake Oswego OR mariannamac@msn.com NW
MacRae Robin Seattle WA macraedance@comcast.net NW
MacRae Steven Seattle WA smacrae05@hotmail.com NW
McConnell Trisha Portland OR trisha.macconnell@gmail.com NW
McKinney-Heiney Hilary Portland OR hilarymheiney@gmail.com NW
McPherson Carol Burien WA cmac2445@gmail.com NW
Merry Inge Bellevue WA inge@ingemerry.com NW
Montague R. Liberty Vernal UT rlibertymontague@gmail.com NW
Munro Mary Burnaby BC munro6729@shaw.ca NW
Murer Emily Portland OR emilydmurer@gmail.com NW
Perkins Amanda Riverton ajperky7@gmail.com NW
Richendrfer Heather Bellingham WA clanheather@nas.com NW
Robinson Teresa Richland WA tfly1@juno.com NW
Roettjer Kendra Seattle WA kkostresh@hotmail.com NW
Shelton-Johnson Karen Shoreline WA ksheltondance@hotmail.com NW
Tansing Kelly Seattle WA kelly.tansing@gmail.com NW
Tougher Rachel Federal Way WA tougher_r@hotmail.com NW
Turnbull Matt Seattle WA tartanchicken@yahoo.com NW
Walker Nannette Murray UT nannettedance@yahoo.com NW
Webber Carolyn Sandy UT carolynwebs@hotmail.com NW


